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State Doubles Champions

Jeff Gustafson and Rich Bonner
Tammy Newkirk and Jeff Gustafson
Dick Perkins and Bruce McLinn
Penny Steinke and Tom Steinke
Penny Steinke and Tom Steinke
Dean Chaffee and Sarah Chaffee

Galen Kozel and Penny Steinke

Lonny Trangsrud and John Brophy

Gunnar David & Randy Rein

Lonny Trangsrud & John Brophy

Gert Wilcziek & Lonny Trangsrud
Gert Wilcziek & Lonny Trangsrud
Gert Wilcziek & Lonny Trangsrud

Tony Scrima & Pam Aiken

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
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2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997

Jeff Gustafson and Ken Heinritz
Norm Gage & Randy Rein
Ryan Hyatt & Randy Rein
John Udelhofen & Jim Larson
Penny Steinke & Dan Bloom
Randy Rein & Jim Larson
Gert & Ron Wilcziek

Randy Rein & Jim Larson
Wayne Totten & Bun Carley
Lorraine Sternberg & John Crook
Lorraine Sternberg & Pam Aiken
Randy Rein & Gus Schram
Ralph Maylahn & Tony Scrima
John Udelhofen & John Crook






